Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
Kaleidoshade 2 Series

T & P
options combined
Ordering Guide Example: K1OSSC5039TGWW1T
PT#: EXSP0142A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com
Kaleidoshade 2 Series
Mini Glass Shade
HID, Incandescent, Halogen
KALEIDOSHADE 2
MINI GLASS SHADE
SYL G9 60 WATT HALOGEN LAMP
IES Test # K1O60QIG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 780
Total Luminaire Efficiency 63.7 %
CIE Type Semi-Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 0.98
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 0.98
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.32
Basic Luminous Shape Circular w/ Sides
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 0.58 ft (Diameter)
Luminous Height 0.50 ft
KALEIDOSHADE2
MINI GLASS SHADE
SYL CMH70/U/T-4 LAMP
IES Test # K1O70MAG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 6600
Total Luminaire Efficiency 56.6 %
CIE Type Semi-Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 1.14
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 1.14
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.40
Basic Luminous Shape Vertical Rectangle
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 0.58 ft
Luminous Height 0.50 ft
KALEIDOSHADE2
MINI GLASS SHADE
SYL CMH70/U/T-4 LAMP
IES Test # K1O70MAG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 6600
Total Luminaire Efficiency 56.6 %
CIE Type Semi-Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 1.14
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 1.14
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 1.40
Basic Luminous Shape Vertical Rectangle
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 0.58 ft
Luminous Height 0.50 ft
KALEIDOSHADE 2
MINI GLASS SHADE REFLECTOR
PHILIPS 70 WATT R-20 LAMP
IES Test # K1O75RIG
Total Rated Lamp Lumens 570
Total Luminaire Efficiency 75.8 %
CIE Type Direct
Spacing Criteria (0-180) 0.78
Spacing Criteria (90-270) 0.78
Spacing Criteria (Diagonal) 0.86
Basic Luminous Shape Vertical Rectangle
Luminous Length (0-180) 0.00 ft
Luminous Width (90-270) 0.58 ft
Luminous Height 0.50 ft
Photometric Data
PT#: EXSP0142A0812
Product information is subject to change without notice
ExceLine
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road • San Marcos, TX 78666
800.545.1326 • 512.392.5821 • Fax: 512.753.1122 • www.exceline.com